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Women / XS / Jr B1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Nolan341
AGC

9.200 9.800 9.2009.600 37.800
1 1 1T 5T 1 

1 

Ashlee Campos324
HVG

8.800 9.650 9.5009.500 37.450
9T 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Brianna Mabry347
RCG

8.900 9.350 9.7009.450 37.400
6T 10T 6T 1 3 

3 

Hannah Xiang302
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.100 9.400 9.1009.450 37.050
3 9 6T 8T 4 

4 

Kennedy Pena328
PEARLAND ELITE

8.500 9.450 9.3509.500 36.800
15 7T 3T 3 5 

5 

Piper Tracy318
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.000 9.050 9.2009.500 36.750
4T 16 3T 5T 6 

6 

Hadley Sherrill315
H-Town Elite

9.150 9.350 9.3008.900 36.700
2 10T 13T 4 7 

7 

Ali Morales351
Aerial Athletics

9.000 9.500 8.7009.300 36.500
4T 4T 8T 12T 8 

8 

Sheila Xiang301
Stars Gymnastics Kat

8.600 9.200 9.1509.300 36.250
13T 14 8T 7 9T

9T

Belle Hunniford307
Katy Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 9.1009.150 36.250
12 13 11 8T 9T

9T

Riley Huber321
Maximum Athletics

8.850 9.500 8.7509.100 36.200
8 4T 12 11 11 

11 

Madelyn McEntyre346
Flips Texas

8.900 9.500 8.6008.900 35.900
6T 4T 13T 14T 12 

12 

Naomi Guertin334
ICG

8.800 9.150 8.0009.600 35.550
9T 15 1T 17 13 

13 

Ava Farias352
SGA

8.800 8.600 8.6009.200 35.200
9T 17 10 14T 14 

14 

Coraline Johnson348
Lobo

7.800 9.550 9.0008.800 35.150
16 3 15 10 15 

15 

McKenzie Sue Davenport310
Katy Gymnastics

8.600 9.350 8.4008.650 35.000
13T 10T 16 16 16 

16 

Farah Elfedawy309
Katy Gymnastics

0.000 9.450 8.7008.600 26.750
17 7T 17 12T 17 

17 
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